1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
EDS-405A/408A-PN Series
Introduction
The EDS-405A/408A-PN are 5 and 8-port managed Ethernet switches
with PROFINET enabled. With embedded PROFINET, the PN switches
can be easily integrated into the Simatic Step 7 engineering tool. It
is more convenient for automation engineers to configure through

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Dec. 21, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C) 10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
EDS-405A/408A-PN EDS-405A/408A-PN-T 5/8 – – –
Wide Temp. Models: -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Standards and Certifications
Safety: UL 508, UL 60950-1, CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1, EN 60950-1**
Hazardous Location: UL/cUL Class I Division 2 Groups A/B/C/D, ATEX
Zone 2 Ex nC IIC
EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
EMS:
EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 3, EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 3, EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3, EN 61000-4-8
Marine: DNV, GL
Traffic Control: NEMA TS2
Rail Traffic: EN 50121-4*
Shock: IEC 60068-2-27
Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32
Vibration: IEC 60068-2-6
* EDS-405A/408A-PN
** EDS-408A-PN only
Note: Please check Moxa’s website for the most up-to-date certification status.
MTBF (mean time between failures)
Time:
EDS-405A-PN Series: 392,000 hrs
EDS-408A-PN Series: 363,000 hrs
Database: Telcordia (Bellcore), GB
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years